Doing Time in Joliet 2023
August 12, 2023 -- August 13, 2023

12:00

22
74
89
99
120
211
930

12:30

14

113
136
172
185
316
317
934

1:00

10
68
92
123
132
392
420
841

1:30

41
50
83
94
555
600
900

2:00

12
38
42
47
53
101
327

2:30

15
72
121
404
666

THUNDERBOLT GREASE SLAPPER RACING
Bentley Racing

Team Hillbilly Deluxe

Oops logistics

The Mustakes

Threadlocker Racing

Snap Crackle Pop Racing

Ho Ho Ho Racing

Wally’'s Aged Cheddar Heads
Wisconsin Crap Racing

Save The Ta-Tas Racing
Street Fighters

Distracted Motorsports
Woodpecker Woody

Buzzard Buzz

7/10th's Racing

BSB Racing

Team Skid Steer

Big Skull Racing

Polka Kings

Apollo 13 B-Team

Collectively Worse Motorsports
Techniques d'Avant Garbage
Snot Rocket Racing

Bimmer Bombers

Bob Ross x HP Toner
Sofa King Racing
prestigewashwerks
Landshark

Rabbit racing

SixSpeed Racing

Two Wrongs Make A Right

Heel and Toe Failures
Pontigani

Team Sucker Punch
Sakai Project

NOT-e Boys
Lakeshore DRIVE
Byte Marks Racing
Green Thunder

MR Blue

A futile and stupid gesture race team
Fireball Racing

Flying Pirates Racing

The Patriot race team

Anonymous 2

Bad Decisions Racing
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Doing Time in Joliet 2023
August 12, 2023 -- August 13, 2023

713 Placebo Racing

3:00

3 Badger Racing

44 SMS Racing

70 Wildly Ambitious Performance

77 Occupy Saturn

181 Team Shocker

403 TDlsore “Racing”

444 White Trash Racing's Redheaded Bastard Stepchild
519 Stranger Danger and the Ruckus Rangers
3:30

4 Junkyard Monkey

25 B2 Racing

26 Hugger Racing

31 Rod Throwin' Fools

33 Dunning-Kruger Effect Racing

71 Cheap Thrills

308 Here For The Bier Motorsport

373 Team Orca

4:00

24 Pat-a-PaLemons

80 Soapy Wooder Racers

149 Vannonball 2023: The Great American Bro'd Trip!
606 ShitBox Racing

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through
tech inspection.
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