Doing Time in Joliet 2023 August 12, 2023 -- August 13, 2023



<u>12:00</u>

8	THUNDERBOLT GREASE SLAPPER RACING
22	Bentley Racing
74	Team Hillbilly Deluxe
89	Oops logistics
99	The Mustakes
120	Threadlocker Racing
211	Snap Crackle Pop Racing
930	Ho Ho Ho Racing

<u>12:30</u>

14 113 136 172 185 316 317	Wally's Aged Cheddar Heads Wisconsin Crap Racing Save The Ta-Tas Racing Street Fighters Distracted Motorsports Woodpecker Woody Buzzard Buzz
934	7/10th's Racing

<u>1:00</u>

10	BSB Racing
68	Team Skid Steer
92	Big Skull Racing
123	Polka Kings
132	Apollo 13 B-Team
392	Collectively Worse Motorsports
420	Techniques d'Avant Garbage
841	Snot Rocket Racing

<u>1:30</u>

0	Bimmer Bombers
41	Bob Ross x HP Toner
50	Sofa King Racing
83	prestigewashwerks
94	Landshark
555	Rabbit racing
600	SixSpeed Racing
900	Two Wrongs Make A Right

<u>2:00</u>

6	Heel and Toe Failures
12	Pontigani
38	Team Sucker Punch
42	Sakai Project
47	NOT-e Boys
53	Lakeshore DRIVE
101	Byte Marks Racing
327	Green Thunder

<u>2:30</u>

1	MR Blue
7	A futile and stupid gesture race team
15	Fireball Racing
72	Flying Pirates Racing
121	The Patriot race team
404	Anonymous 2
666	Bad Decisions Racing
404	Anonymous 2

1/2

Doing Time in Joliet 2023 August 12, 2023 -- August 13, 2023



713 Placebo Racing

<u>3:00</u>

3	Badger Racing
44	SMS Racing
70	Wildly Ambitious Performance
77	Occupy Saturn
181	Team Shocker
403	TDIsore "Racing"
444	White Trash Racing's Redheaded Bastard Stepchild
519	Stranger Danger and the Ruckus Rangers

<u>3:30</u>

4	Junkyard Monkey
25	B2 Racing
26	Hugger Racing
31	Rod Throwin' Fools
33	Dunning-Kruger Effect Racing
71	Cheap Thrills
308	Here For The Bier Motorsport
373	Team Orca

4:00

24	Pat-a-PaLemons
80	Soapy Wooder Racers
149	Vannonball 2023: The Great American Bro'd Trip!
606	ShitBox Racing

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through tech inspection.

2/2